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Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 17.46 W Eli Dollins1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB  61 19.52Alade, Joshua

BCST  62 20.85Spencer, Keegan

FASS  63 22.50Lacy, Jack

Sthlk Stingrays  64 22.62Ciesiolka, Brodie

PLAN  65 22.81Ip, Gavin

A-UN  66 23.20Ross, Robert

DPAR  67 24.81Battistic, Julian

ELCM  68 26.20Beal, Konnor

Sthlk Stingrays  69 30.19Feng, Andrew

FASS  610 36.50Buchanan, Trey

FASS  511 46.30Frazier, Andrew

GRNB  412 46.34Brawner, Kyle

ANGL  513 1:01.37Vrazel, Carson

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 21.97 W Eli Dollins1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PLAN  61 21.84WIp, Gavin

Sthlk Stingrays  62 24.48Feng, Andrew

BCST  63 25.63Spencer, Keegan

A-UN  64 26.02Ross, Robert

Sthlk Stingrays  65 26.16Ciesiolka, Brodie

DPAR  66 27.18Battistic, Julian

BB  67 27.60Alade, Joshua

ELCM  68 29.89Beal, Konnor

FASS  69 30.69Lacy, Jack

GRNB  410 48.48Brawner, Kyle

FASS  611 54.98Buchanan, Trey

 
Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:46.77 W Frisco Amateur Summer Swim Tea1/19/2014

B Buchanan, N Perkins, R Gulledge, M Boyle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.23WELCM

1) Alade, Joshua 6 2) Battistic, Julian 6

3) Beal, Konnor 6 4) Spencer, Keegan 6

50.10 42.13

A2 2:38.50FASS

1) Buchanan, Trey 6 2) Frazier, Andrew 5

3) Lacy, Jack 6 4) Rose, Mason 5

1:31.71 1:06.79

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 15.64 W Matthew Walters1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 16.35 J.T. Tollett/Corpus Christi8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS  81 16.66Boyle, Michael

DPAR  82 16.67Nicastro, Dillon

A-UN  83 16.94Esparza, Ethan

PLAN  84 18.14Elgin, Jaden

MTRO  85 18.19Hartnauer, Isaac

FASS  76 18.59Gulledge, Rhett

Sthlk Stingrays  77 18.85Heldenbrand, Dylan

FASS  88 18.92Buchanan, Brock

FASS  89 19.37Perkins, Nicholas

FASS  710 19.75Hammons, Joshua

Sthlk Stingrays  711 19.86Dollins, Preston

FM Blue Fins  812 20.94Poe, Ian

ACCM  813 21.06Loper, Evan

DPAR  714 21.22Galvan, Alex

BB  715 22.21Allen, Tom

DPAR  716 22.26Galvan, Allan

A-UN  817 22.28Chen, Oliver

DEN  718 22.30Patton, Masen

FASS  819 22.60Franklin, Nathan

FASS  820 22.64Ubl, Kyle

Sthlk Stingrays  821 22.67Brooks, Benjamin

FASS  822 23.11Taylor, Andrew

FASS  823 23.31Lacy, Luke

DOLP  824 23.72Holladay, Dan

Splash  825 23.74Gonzalez, Noah

FM Blue Fins  826 24.15Jones, Dallas

Splash  827 24.33Abebe, Noah

FASS  828 24.38Tate, Parker

Sthlk Stingrays  829 24.61Goldsmith, Hudson

TEMP  830 24.99Mccaslin, Sebastian

GRNB  731 25.00Haynes, Andrew

FASS  832 25.05Price, Austin

ANGL  733 25.50Hill, Aiden

FASS  734 26.15Sennett, Hayden

GRNB  735 26.21Malcolm, Grant

BCST  836 26.26Sones, Paul Ryan

PLAN  737 26.42Hernandez, Samuel

WEST  738 28.66Milian, Elliott

Sthlk Stingrays  839 28.97Agarwal, Aryan

BCST  740 29.29Sones, Bode

PLAN  741 29.47San, Janberk

GRNB  742 29.56Walters, Nathan

FASS  743 32.39Perry, Rex

WEST  744 34.89Lawrence, Carter

WEST  7*45 40.44Lebeau, Jackson

DPAR  7*45 40.44Tollefsbol, Kyle

PIRA  847 44.15Farrell, Mitchell

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 32.57 W David Johnston1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 36.09 J. Zimmerman8/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS  81 38.43Boyle, Michael

PLAN  82 38.73Elgin, Jaden

FASS  83 38.97Lacy, Luke

Sthlk Stingrays  74 42.88Cerami, Bryce

FASS  75 43.29Wang, Ethan

FASS  76 43.79Apacible, Jonas

ANGL  77 44.32Vrazel, Colton

ACCM  88 44.77Loper, Evan

A-UN  89 48.45Sukheswalla, Neville

TEMP  810 49.28Mccaslin, Sebastian

ANGL  711 50.18Hill, Aiden
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(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR  712 50.23Galvan, Allan

DPAR  713 50.31Galvan, Alex

DEN  714 50.35Patton, Masen

DOLP  815 53.27Holladay, Dan

FASS  716 59.00Gulledge, Rhett

A-UN  717 1:00.33Zamora, Edgar

Sthlk Stingrays  818 1:03.11Goldsmith, Hudson

WEST  719 1:05.19Milian, Elliott

WEST  720 1:28.84Lebeau, Jackson

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 18.48 W Chase Garrott1/14/2006

TAAF METERS: 20.42 Travis Lewis8/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR  8*1 18.66Nicastro, Dillon

A-UN  8*1 J18.73Esparza, Ethan

DEN  83 19.95Suarez, David

PIRA  84 21.33Park, Jacob

Sthlk Stingrays  75 21.38Heldenbrand, Dylan

PLAN  86 21.50Elgin, Jaden

MTRO  87 21.75Hartnauer, Isaac

FASS  88 21.84Lacy, Luke

FASS  89 23.34Franklin, Nathan

FM Blue Fins  810 23.70Poe, Ian

FASS  711 24.40Wang, Ethan

FASS  712 24.79Apacible, Jonas

ANGL  713 25.01Vrazel, Colton

FASS  714 25.11Hammons, Joshua

DPAR  715 25.14Galvan, Alex

FASS  816 25.98Perkins, Nicholas

Sthlk Stingrays  817 26.05Brooks, Benjamin

FM Blue Fins  818 26.14Jones, Dallas

FASS  819 26.51Price, Austin

Sthlk Stingrays  720 26.66Dollins, Preston

FASS  721 26.77Sennett, Hayden

FASS  822 27.17Ubl, Kyle

FASS  823 27.24Tate, Parker

Splash  824 27.25Gonzalez, Noah

DPAR  725 27.43Galvan, Allan

GRNB  726 28.08Walters, Nathan

GRNB  727 29.33Haynes, Andrew

FASS  828 29.76Taylor, Andrew

BCST  829 29.79Sones, Paul Ryan

Splash  830 33.50Abebe, Noah

DOLP  831 34.13Holladay, Dan

DPAR  732 37.52Tollefsbol, Kyle

PIRA  833 39.24Farrell, Mitchell

WEST  734 47.03Milian, Elliott

WEST  735 49.59Lawrence, Carter

GRNB  736 54.71Malcolm, Grant

28.96 25.75

DEN  737 56.82Patton, Masen

31.95 24.87

WEST  738 1:08.46Lebeau, Jackson

FASS  7--- DQPerry, Rex

TEMP  8--- DQMccaslin, Sebastian

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 20.18 W Austin Chambers1/17/2009

TAAF METERS: 20.89 J. Kramer8/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTRO  81 22.18Hartnauer, Isaac

ACCM  82 24.51Loper, Evan

FASS  73 26.17Gulledge, Rhett

ANGL  74 27.00Hill, Aiden

Sthlk Stingrays  75 27.76Cerami, Bryce

FASS  76 28.32Apacible, Jonas

FM Blue Fins  87 29.12Jones, Dallas

PLAN  78 30.02Hernandez, Samuel

ANGL  79 30.24Vrazel, Colton

A-UN  610 31.33Ross, Robert

BCST  811 32.78Sones, Paul Ryan

FASS  812 33.33Buchanan, Brock

Splash  813 33.79Abebe, Noah

A-UN  714 35.24Zamora, Edgar

FASS  815 36.10Perkins, Nicholas

Splash  816 37.27Gonzalez, Noah

Sthlk Stingrays  817 38.18Agarwal, Aryan

GRNB  718 39.76Haynes, Andrew

WEST  7--- DQLawrence, Carter

Sthlk Stingrays  7--- DQLandry, Zavin

Sthlk Stingrays  6--- DQFeng, Andrew

FASS  8--- DQTate, Parker

FASS  8--- DQFranklin, Nathan

FASS  7--- DQWang, Ethan

FASS  8--- DQTaylor, Andrew

OTHE  7--- DQMojdeh, Keegan

GRNB  7--- DQWalters, Nathan

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 16.59 W David Johnston1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 17.99 J. Messina8/1/1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR  81 18.00Nicastro, Dillon

A-UN  82 19.35Esparza, Ethan

PIRA  83 21.49Park, Jacob

FASS  84 22.51Buchanan, Brock

FASS  85 24.10Ubl, Kyle

FASS  86 24.15Lewis, Sawyer

FASS  77 24.31Hammons, Joshua

FM Blue Fins  88 27.42Poe, Ian

OTHE  79 29.52Mojdeh, Keegan

Sthlk Stingrays  810 29.58Brooks, Benjamin

BCST  611 33.00Spencer, Keegan

PLAN  7--- DQHernandez, Samuel

FASS  7--- DQSennett, Hayden
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Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 1:23.85 W David Johnston1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 1:30.33 Matt Broussard5/1/1908

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEN  81 1:38.86Suarez, David

43.81 55.05

FASS  82 1:52.76Boyle, Michael

53.19 59.57

Sthlk Stingrays  73 1:56.03Cerami, Bryce

59.53 56.50

OTHE  74 1:58.54Mojdeh, Keegan

58.06 1:00.48

BB  65 2:10.09Alade, Joshua

1:08.76 1:01.33

Sthlk Stingrays  7--- DQLandry, Zavin

1:08.06 1:24.28

PIRA  8--- DQPark, Jacob

50.60 1:01.25

A-UN  7--- DQZamora, Edgar

1:13.77 1:13.52

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:05.58 W Unattached1/16/2010

C Williams, A Adauto, J Helzer, D Johnston

TAAF METERS: 1:08.18 Corpus Christi8/1/1991

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:14.54FASS

1) Boyle, Michael 8 2) Lacy, Luke 8

3) Gulledge, Rhett 7 4) Buchanan, Brock 8

38.31 36.23

A2 1:24.91Sthlk Stingrays

1) Heldenbrand, Dylan 7 2) Landry, Zavin 7

3) Ciesiolka, Brodie 6 4) Cerami, Bryce 7

41.78 43.13

A3 1:30.88FASS

1) Franklin, Nathan 8 2) Perkins, Nicholas 8

3) Price, Austin 8 4) Tian, Liangyu 8

51.33 39.55

A4 1:32.85DEN

1) King, Gary 7 2) Loper, Evan 8

3) Patton, Masen 7 4) Suarez, David 8

59.29 33.56

A5 1:33.98DPAR

1) Sones, Bode 7 2) Galvan, Alex 7

3) Galvan, Allan 7 4) Nicastro, Dillon 8

1:03.91 30.07

C6 1:34.02FASS

1) Apacible, Jonas 7 2) Hammons, Joshua 7

3) Perry, Rex 7 4) Ubl, Kyle 8

55.32 38.70

D7 1:38.93FASS

1) Sennett, Hayden 7 2) Taylor, Andrew 8

3) Tate, Parker 8 4) Wang, Ethan 7

56.94 41.99

B8 1:42.69Sthlk Stingrays

1) Goldsmith, Hudson 8 2) Dollins, Preston 7

3) Feng, Andrew 6 4) Brooks, Benjamin 8

50.59 52.10

A9 2:07.76WEST

1) Lawrence, Carter 7 2) Lebeau, Jackson 7

3) Milian, Elliott 7 4) Nyveen, Tanner 8

1:18.30 49.46

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 1:18.68 W Elcmp1/19/2014

K Beal, L Bures, C Williams, E Dollins

TAAF METERS: 1:23.70 Clute7/1/1994

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:24.92FASS

1) Boyle, Michael 8 2) Lacy, Luke 8

3) Gulledge, Rhett 7 4) Buchanan, Brock 8

47.37 37.55

A2 1:35.00DPAR

1) Battistic, Julian 6 2) Galvan, Alex 7

3) Galvan, Allan 7 4) Nicastro, Dillon 8

45.76 49.24

A3 1:40.27Sthlk Stingrays

1) Heldenbrand, Dylan 7 2) Cerami, Bryce 7

3) Brooks, Benjamin 8 4) Ciesiolka, Brodie 6

50.82 49.45

C4 1:48.12FASS

1) Hammons, Joshua 7 2) Apacible, Jonas 7

3) Perry, Rex 7 4) Ubl, Kyle 8

1:03.86 44.26

A5 1:52.47FASS

1) Sennett, Hayden 7 2) Tate, Parker 8

3) Taylor, Andrew 8 4) Wang, Ethan 7

57.35 55.12

A--- DQDEN

1) King, Gary 7 2) Loper, Evan 8

3) Patton, Masen 7 4) Suarez, David 8

52.28 54.84

B--- DQSthlk Stingrays

1) Landry, Zavin 7 2) Agarwal, Aryan 8

3) Dollins, Preston 7 4) Goldsmith, Hudson 8

1:09.54 1:04.87

A--- DQGRNB

1) Franklin, Nathan 8 2) Perkins, Nicholas 8

3) Price, Austin 8 4) Tian, Liangyu 8

1:03.61 36.59

A--- DQWEST

1) Lawrence, Carter 7 2) Lebeau, Jackson 7

3) Milian, Elliott 7 4) Nyveen, Tanner 8

1:18.38 1:12.87

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 13.48 W Collin Fuchs1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 14.23 John Zimmerman/Grapevine8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST  91 14.39Spencer, Oliver

FASS  92 14.55Gierkey, Jake
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(Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLP 103 14.79Morales, Joseph

A-UN 104 14.90Hembree, Gage

FASS 105 15.51Bunion, Theodore Caleb

OTHE 106 15.59Tatum, Peyton

ANGL  97 15.84Cook, Luke

Splash 108 15.97Padilla, Jeshua

FASS  99 16.42Gonzales, Jay

DOLP 1010 16.71Travis, Nathan

PLAN 1011 16.78Martin, Tristan

ACCM  912 17.10Thompson, Beau

OTHE 1013 17.13Sharma, Sanyam

FASS 1014 17.28May, Kole

ANGL  915 17.52Taylor, Dax

FASS  916 17.71Stoecker, John

FASS 1017 17.77Mcgowan, Grant

FASS  918 17.83Hailey, Austin

UNA 1019 17.84Winkler, Wesley

PIRA 1020 17.91Cantu, Gabriel

FM Blue Fins  921 18.50Brubaker, Taylor

FASS  922 18.75Frazier, Grant

OTHE  923 18.96Atre, Yuvraj

PIRA 1024 19.43Smeltzer, Theodore

Splash  9*25 19.48Duong, Jason

PIRA  9*25 19.48Moore, Matthew

PIRA 1027 20.00Gremillion, Daniel

CARS  9*28 20.39Sullivan, Lucas

DPAR  9*28 20.39Brown, Nicholas

OTHE  930 20.88Kwan, Aidan

PIRA  931 21.18Farrell, Matthew

OTHE 1032 21.26Raju, Aarit

Sthlk Stingrays 1033 21.44Dockal, Jackson

FASS  934 21.46Ledbetter, Jordan

OTHE  935 21.48Walker, Tyler

PIRA 1036 22.26Kirk, Bailin

FASS  937 22.77Cetera, Jackson

Uaswim 2015-2016 1038 22.88Andrew, Nguyen

MCK 1039 25.03Cole, Hunter

Uaswim 2015-2016 1040 25.75Nunsavatha, Puneet

ACCM  941 26.13Smith, Parker

FM Blue Fins  942 26.30Oglesby, Andrew

A-UN 1043 31.77Reddy, Siddharth

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 28.42 W Collin Fuchs1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 30.59 John Zimmerman/Grapevine8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST  91 31.67Spencer, Oliver

DOLP 102 31.85Morales, Joseph

DPAR 103 32.29Meyers, Spencer

FASS 104 32.31Knippenberg, Kade

FASS  95 32.69Gierkey, Jake

A-UN 106 33.21Hembree, Gage

FASS 107 33.69Gulledge, Travis

DPAR 108 33.96Galvan, Xavier

ANGL  99 35.01Cook, Luke

PLAN 1010 35.28Martin, Tristan

OTHE 1011 35.98Narayan, Ajay

DD 1012 36.53De Labra, Angel

RST  913 36.59Spurlock, Britt

ACCM  914 37.05Thompson, Beau

A-UN  9*15 37.24Rault, Aris

Sthlk Stingrays 10*15 37.24Havia, Antti

UNA 1017 37.67Winkler, Wesley

OTHE 1018 38.71Sharma, Sanyam

A-UN  919 39.28Sanchez, Jorge

ANGL  920 39.55Taylor, Dax

FASS 1021 39.59Shkolnikov, Maximillian

PIRA  922 41.41Moore, Matthew

Splash  923 41.85Duong, Jason

PLAN  924 42.32Linebarger, Seth

FASS 1025 42.49Ronderos, Adam

FM Blue Fins  926 43.09Brubaker, Taylor

DPAR 1027 44.15Royal, Blaine

CARS  928 44.21Sullivan, Lucas

ANGL  929 44.75Weiss, Kathen

FASS  930 44.93Pittman, Parker

OTHE  931 46.93Walker, Tyler

DPAR 1032 47.45Higginbotham, Kade

FASS  933 49.02Cetera, Jackson

Uaswim 2015-2016 1034 54.37Andrew, Nguyen

MCK 1035 54.60Cole, Hunter

Uaswim 2015-2016 1036 1:03.32Nunsavatha, Puneet

LANC  937 1:11.52Bryan, Omarian

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 16.63 W Collin Fuchs1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 17.63 Brandon Moore8/1/1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 101 17.09Devillier, Andrew

DOLP 102 17.10Morales, Joseph

Sthlk Stingrays  93 17.83Dollins, Eli

OTHE 104 18.09Narayan, Ajay

OTHE 105 18.51Tatum, Peyton

PLAN 106 18.54Martin, Tristan

FASS 107 18.84Knippenberg, Kade

GRNB  98 19.22Dennis, Blake

Splash 109 19.31Padilla, Jeshua

DD 1010 19.51De Labra, Angel

FASS  911 19.97Stoecker, John

PLAN  912 20.23Ip, Jaden

A-UN  913 20.50Yoon, Taegeon

COPE  914 20.52Engelhardt, Ethan

ELCM  915 20.98Beal, Kaden

FASS  916 21.03Hailey, Austin

DOLP 1017 21.28Travis, Nathan

ANGL  918 21.51Cook, Luke

ANGL  919 21.82Taylor, Dax

FASS 1020 22.26Mcgowan, Grant

PIRA 1021 23.58Gremillion, Daniel

PIRA 1022 24.36Cantu, Gabriel
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(Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 1023 24.83Higginbotham, Kade

FASS  924 24.90Pittman, Parker

DPAR  925 24.98Brown, Nicholas

OTHE 1026 24.99Raju, Aarit

FASS  927 25.10Cetera, Jackson

Sthlk Stingrays 1028 25.68Dockal, Jackson

FM Blue Fins  929 26.09Oglesby, Andrew

ANGL  930 26.75Weiss, Kathen

FASS  931 27.05Ledbetter, Jordan

ACCM  932 28.12Smith, Parker

PLAN 1033 30.52Mcclure, Caleb

A-UN 1034 33.66Reddy, Siddharth

PIRA  9--- DQFarrell, Matthew

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 18.11 W Colby Patterson1/14/2012

TAAF METERS: 18.29 Jordon Kramer/Lewisville8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A-UN 101 19.48Hembree, Gage

FASS 102 19.72Gulledge, Travis

Sthlk Stingrays 103 19.77Havia, Antti

FASS  94 20.35Gonzales, Jay

OTHE 105 21.53Sharma, Sanyam

ACCM  96 21.93Thompson, Beau

FASS 107 22.16Knippenberg, Kade

DOLP 108 22.35Travis, Nathan

FASS 109 22.44May, Kole

FASS 1010 23.22Bunion, Theodore Caleb

PIRA 1011 23.38Kirk, Bailin

A-UN  912 24.22Fralic, Judah

A-UN  913 24.56Rault, Aris

OTHE  914 24.89Atre, Yuvraj

A-UN  915 25.59Yoon, Taegeon

PIRA 1016 25.75Cantu, Gabriel

PIRA 1017 25.99Gremillion, Daniel

FASS 1018 26.08Shkolnikov, Maximillian

FASS  919 26.38Frazier, Grant

FASS 1020 27.21Ronderos, Adam

DPAR  921 28.43Brown, Nicholas

DPAR 1022 28.72Royal, Blaine

PLAN 1023 29.21Mcclure, Caleb

ANGL  9*24 30.49Weiss, Kathen

FASS  9*24 30.49Ledbetter, Jordan

Sthlk Stingrays 1026 30.54Dockal, Jackson

MCK 1027 31.70Cole, Hunter

FM Blue Fins  928 40.24Oglesby, Andrew

UNA 10--- DQWinkler, Wesley

PIRA 10--- DQSmeltzer, Theodore

OTHE  9--- DQKwan, Aidan

LANC  9--- DQBryan, Omarian

PLAN  9--- DQLinebarger, Seth

OTHE  9--- DQWalker, Tyler

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 15.34 W Thomas Reinholt1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 16.11 Blake Bryant/Rosenberg7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 101 15.97Meyers, Spencer

FASS 102 16.89Bunion, Theodore Caleb

DPAR 103 17.05Galvan, Xavier

FASS  94 17.08Gierkey, Jake

Sthlk Stingrays  95 17.09Dollins, Eli

OTHE 106 18.13Tatum, Peyton

Splash 107 18.20Padilla, Jeshua

RST  98 18.34Spurlock, Britt

ELCM  99 18.98Beal, Kaden

FASS  910 19.52Hailey, Austin

GRNB  911 20.29Dennis, Blake

COPE  912 20.46Engelhardt, Ethan

A-UN  913 20.74Sanchez, Jorge

Sthlk Stingrays 1014 22.41Havia, Antti

OTHE  915 22.65Atre, Yuvraj

PIRA 1016 23.49Smeltzer, Theodore

FASS  917 23.80Frazier, Grant

Splash  918 25.09Duong, Jason

A-UN  919 25.39Fralic, Judah

DPAR 1020 26.06Higginbotham, Kade

PIRA  9--- DQFarrell, Matthew

PIRA 10--- DQKirk, Bailin

OTHE 10--- DQRaju, Aarit

FM Blue Fins  9--- DQBrubaker, Taylor

A-UN 10--- DQReddy, Siddharth

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 1:14.21 W Chase Garrott1/19/2008

TAAF METERS: 1:22.35 Nate Boyle8/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 101 1:20.90Meyers, Spencer

37.35 43.55

BCST  92 1:25.88Spencer, Oliver

40.49 45.39

DPAR 103 1:25.98Galvan, Xavier

39.81 46.17

FASS 104 1:26.41Gulledge, Travis

39.02 47.39

FASS  95 1:29.58Gonzales, Jay

40.47 49.11

Sthlk Stingrays  96 1:33.12Dollins, Eli

41.40 51.72

DD 107 1:36.44De Labra, Angel

44.72 51.72

RST  98 1:36.48Spurlock, Britt

45.25 51.23

GRNB  99 1:36.91Dennis, Blake

45.05 51.86

FASS 1010 1:39.22May, Kole

45.89 53.33
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A-UN  911 1:42.63Rault, Aris

51.08 51.55

A-UN  912 1:48.80Sanchez, Jorge

51.89 56.91

DPAR 1013 1:49.91Royal, Blaine

53.55 56.36

A-UN  914 1:52.20Fralic, Judah

56.10 56.10

FASS 1015 1:56.16Ronderos, Adam

57.60 58.56

COPE  9--- DQEngelhardt, Ethan

45.83 1:01.31

PIRA  9--- DQMoore, Matthew

54.24 58.74

FASS  9--- DQPittman, Parker

1:01.05 1:03.36

CARS  9--- DQSullivan, Lucas

1:04.39 1:11.51
 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:01.60 W Frisco Amateur Summer Swim Tea1/18/2014

H Montgomery, E Debes, S Arcayna, X Santos

TAAF METERS: 1:02.41 Lewisville8/1/1991

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 1:00.44WFASS

1) Gulledge, Travis 10 2) Knippenberg, Kade 10

3) Devillier, Andrew 10 4) Gierkey, Jake 9

30.45 29.99

A2 1:02.19ELCM

1) Beal, Kaden 9 2) Cook, Luke 9

3) Dollins, Eli 9 4) Spencer, Oliver 9

31.62 30.57

B3 1:07.83FASS

1) Gonzales, Jay 9 2) May, Kole 10

3) Narayan, Ajay 10 4) Sharma, Sanyam 10

34.11 33.72

A4 1:17.27DPAR

1) Brown, Nicholas 9 2) Galvan, Xavier 10

3) Higginbotham, Kade 10 4) Royal, Blaine 10

40.66 36.61

A5 1:18.40FASS

1) Frazier, Grant 9 2) Owens, Kurt 9

3) Pittman, Parker 9 4) Ronderos, Adam 10

42.24 36.16

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 1:08.20 W Lake Jackson1/18/2014

P Medina, R Fojtik, R Kuhlman, R Gasiorowski

TAAF METERS: 1:10.30 Lewisville8/1/1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:12.58DPAR

1) Brown, Nicholas 9 2) Galvan, Xavier 10

3) Higginbotham, Kade 10 4) Royal, Blaine 10

52.72 19.86

B2 1:12.59FASS

1) Gonzales, Jay 9 2) May, Kole 10

3) Narayan, Ajay 10 4) Sharma, Sanyam 10

39.74 32.85

A3 1:38.56FASS

1) Frazier, Grant 9 2) Owens, Kurt 9

3) Pittman, Parker 9 4) Ronderos, Adam 10

55.82 42.74

A--- DQELCM

1) Beal, Kaden 9 2) Cook, Luke 9

3) Dollins, Eli 9 4) Spencer, Oliver 9

42.33 32.86

C--- DQFASS

1) Gulledge, Travis 10 2) Knippenberg, Kade 10

3) Devillier, Andrew 10 4) Gierkey, Jake 9

37.17 31.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 25.29 W Matthew Bitara1/19/2008

TAAF METERS: 27.32 John Zimmerman/Grapevine7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD 121 27.39Staten, Jamil

GRNB 112 27.56Walters, Matthew

DPAR 123 28.42Penny, Evan

Sthlk Stingrays 124 29.14Landry, Zane

A-UN 125 29.60Leamons, Millard

FASS 126 29.86Archer, Owen

DOLP 127 29.97Hickman, Jack

A-UN 128 30.07Cicman, Logan

MTRO 119 30.55Hartnauer, Joshua

WOOD 1110 31.09Sharer, Jason

PLAN 1211 31.48Hernandez, Allan

DPAR 1212 31.51Bay, Justin

PLAN 1113 31.72Wille, Rickie

Splash 1214 31.74Lai, Alex

OTHE 1215 31.86Kime, Matthew

Sthlk Stingrays 1216 32.63Paulsen, Brady

A-UN 1217 32.68Tijerina, Ryan

STEP 1118 32.77Leboeuf, Robert

DPAR 1119 32.88Brown, Harrison

CARS 1220 32.97Britton, Arie

TCPG 1121 33.16Fowers, Jackson

PLAN 1122 33.45Kelley, Jake

Splash 1223 33.49Duong, Michael

WEST 1124 35.11Mcdonald, Christopher

UNA 1125 35.81O'Connor, Colin

UNA 1126 36.02Crutcher, Gavin

OTHE 1127 37.37Kime, Rj

DEN 1128 37.71Sikes, Zade

A-UN 1229 39.19Cason, Austin

DD 1230 39.46Badillo, Johanys

GRNB 1231 40.45Richey, Brandon

FASS 1132 41.14Thomas, Grant

OTHE 1133 41.25Ghanbari, Kai

FASS 1134 41.28Ledbetter, Jackson

WEST 1235 41.43Molo, Gabriel
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FM Blue Fins 1136 42.06Johnson, Brayden

MPCC 1137 42.10Welborn, Jack

Splash 1138 45.17Martinez, Lucian

WEST 1239 45.94Burkart, Orion

ACCM 1240 47.10Rodriguez, Alex

LWVI 1141 49.87Hamre, Harrison

DEN 1142 52.04Vellotti, Alex

FM Blue Fins 1143 54.71Deyalsingh, Mason

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 56.06 W Chase Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 1:02.97 John Zimmerman/Grapevine7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 121 1:01.13Galvan, Eleazar

29.90 31.23

GRNB 112 1:03.59Walters, Matthew

30.34 33.25

A-UN 123 1:03.88Dunaway, Alexander

30.20 33.68

Sthlk Stingrays 124 1:04.22Landry, Zane

30.09 34.13

DPAR 125 1:05.21Penny, Evan

31.09 34.12

DOLP 126 1:06.49Hickman, Jack

31.49 35.00

CST 127 1:07.53Laforge, Grant

31.94 35.59

PLAN 128 1:07.88Hernandez, Allan

32.52 35.36

KBAR 119 1:09.41Ferber, Reeve

33.83 35.58

DPAR 1210 1:11.26Null, Hunter

33.63 37.63

A-UN 1211 1:11.31Leamons, Millard

34.79 36.52

A-UN 1212 1:12.26Cicman, Logan

34.77 37.49

CARS 1213 1:13.87Britton, Arie

33.74 40.13

A-UN 1214 1:14.22Tijerina, Ryan

35.60 38.62

PLAN 1115 1:15.47Wille, Rickie

34.71 40.76

PLAN 1116 1:17.22Kelley, Jake

34.90 42.32

WEST 1117 1:19.61Mcdonald, Christopher

36.37 43.24

UNA 11*18 1:20.20Crutcher, Gavin

38.97 41.23

A-UN 11*18 1:20.20Rault, Julien

37.95 42.25

LWVI 1120 1:25.39Busby, Allan

38.90 46.49

PIRA 1121 1:29.88Moore, Mawell

43.06 46.82

OTHE 1122 1:34.56Ghanbari, Kai

43.23 51.33

FASS 1123 1:35.81Ledbetter, Jackson

40.39 55.42

WEST 1224 1:37.04Molo, Gabriel

44.82 52.22

Uaswim 2015-2016 1125 1:39.48Nguyen, Andy

46.32 53.16

FASS 1126 1:40.09Stolba, Evan

45.93 54.16

ACCM 1227 1:42.18Rodriguez, Alex

46.57 55.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 29.60 W Chase Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 33.92 David  Lowe8/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A-UN 111 31.56Tooley, Beckett

WOOD 122 32.28Staten, Jamil

MTRO 113 35.53Hartnauer, Joshua

TCPG 114 36.58Fowers, Jackson

DPAR 125 37.05Null, Hunter

DPAR 126 37.43Bay, Justin

LPD 117 37.69Bowers, Harry

PLAN 128 37.83Hernandez, Allan

Splash 129 38.04Lai, Alex

FASS 1110 38.50Brown, Marshall

STEP 1111 40.18Leboeuf, Robert

DPAR 1112 40.32Brown, Harrison

PLAN 1113 40.56Kelley, Jake

A-UN 1214 40.77Tijerina, Ryan

UNA 1115 43.67O'Connor, Colin

OTHE 1116 46.31Ghanbari, Kai

A-UN 1217 47.12Cason, Austin

GRNB 1218 47.57Richey, Brandon

WEST 1119 49.07Mcdonald, Christopher

FASS 1120 50.52Thomas, Grant

Splash 1121 53.13Martinez, Lucian

FM Blue Fins 1122 55.41Johnson, Brayden

PIRA 1123 56.32Moore, Mawell

FASS 1124 58.72Stolba, Evan

WEST 1225 59.18Molo, Gabriel

DEN 1126 59.75Vellotti, Alex

LWVI 1127 1:03.16Hamre, Harrison

Splash 12--- DQDuong, Michael

DEN 11--- DQSikes, Zade

ACCM 12--- DQRodriguez, Alex

FM Blue Fins 11--- DQDeyalsingh, Mason

Uaswim 2015-2016 11--- DQNguyen, Andy
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 31.68 W John Rovic DelaCruz1/19/2015

TAAF METERS: 36.96 Davy Tyler8/1/1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNB 111 37.10Walters, Matthew

MTRO 112 39.65Hartnauer, Joshua

A-UN 123 40.48Dunaway, Alexander

TCPG 114 40.71Fowers, Jackson

KBAR 115 40.95Ferber, Reeve

CST 126 41.15Laforge, Grant

MTRO 127 41.46Oster, Davis

WOOD 118 42.28Sharer, Jason

DOLP 129 43.12Hickman, Jack

LPD 1110 48.50Bowers, Harry

MPCC 1111 50.11Welborn, Jack

LWVI 1112 50.22Busby, Allan

UNA 1113 52.14O'Connor, Colin

Splash 1114 1:03.75Martinez, Lucian

FM Blue Fins 1115 1:14.45Deyalsingh, Mason

FM Blue Fins 11--- DQJohnson, Brayden

DD 12--- DQBadillo, Johanys

UNA 11--- DQCrutcher, Gavin

A-UN 12--- DQLeamons, Millard

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 27.19 W Matthew Brigadier1/17/2009

TAAF METERS: 32.90 Matt Hicks8/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 121 29.33Galvan, Eleazar

A-UN 112 30.31Tooley, Beckett

Sthlk Stingrays 123 32.62Landry, Zane

FASS 124 33.04Archer, Owen

Splash 125 34.65Lai, Alex

MTRO 126 35.13Oster, Davis

A-UN 127 36.05Cicman, Logan

LPD 118 39.71Bowers, Harry

FASS 119 39.98Arcayna, Sam

PLAN 1110 40.13Wille, Rickie

Splash 1211 44.62Duong, Michael

A-UN 1112 46.14Rault, Julien

DD 1213 49.23Badillo, Johanys

DPAR 12--- DQBay, Justin

Sthlk Stingrays 12--- DQPaulsen, Brady

CARS 12--- DQBritton, Arie

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 1:04.68 W Chase Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 1:13.29 John Zimmerman/Grapevine7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 121 1:09.50Galvan, Eleazar

31.64 37.86

WOOD 122 1:11.47Staten, Jamil

32.68 38.79

A-UN 113 1:11.81Tooley, Beckett

33.52 38.29

DPAR 124 1:15.70Penny, Evan

34.57 41.13

A-UN 125 1:16.48Dunaway, Alexander

38.08 38.40

MTRO 126 1:20.54Oster, Davis

37.41 43.13

WOOD 117 1:21.14Sharer, Jason

37.89 43.25

KBAR 118 1:22.07Ferber, Reeve

41.87 40.20

CST 129 1:23.83Laforge, Grant

40.83 43.00

DPAR 1210 1:24.73Null, Hunter

40.37 44.36

FASS 1111 1:29.31Brown, Marshall

39.17 50.14

FASS 1112 1:31.24Arcayna, Sam

43.77 47.47

DPAR 1113 1:33.17Brown, Harrison

42.37 50.80

DEN 1114 1:36.43Sikes, Zade

45.12 51.31

MPCC 1115 1:43.72Welborn, Jack

51.09 52.63

LWVI 1116 1:44.02Busby, Allan

49.87 54.15

LWVI 1117 2:15.96Hamre, Harrison

1:07.02 1:08.94

PIRA 11--- DQMoore, Mawell

45.41 51.45

FASS 12--- DQArcher, Owen

36.53 45.74

A-UN 11--- DQRault, Julien

47.33 52.32

FASS 11--- DQLedbetter, Jackson

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:51.10 W Una1/18/2014

C Williams, S Williams, J Armstrong, C Fuchs

TAAF METERS: 2:07.06 Bedford8/1/1989

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.55DPAR

1) Bay, Justin 12 2) Galvan, Eleazar 12

3) Null, Hunter 12 4) Penny, Evan 12

33.72 31.70 29.54 28.59

A2 2:29.91FASS

1) Arcayna, Sam 11 2) Archer, Owen 12

3) Brown, Marshall 11 4) Stolba, Evan 11

36.39 52.16 31.06 30.30

A3 2:55.38WEST

1) Burkart, Orion 12 2) Mcdonald, Christopher 11

3) Mims, Mason 11 4) Molo, Gabriel 12

44.51 45.82 53.68 31.37
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 2:09.96 W Una1/18/2014

J Armstrong, S Williams, C Williams, C Fuchs

TAAF METERS: 2:22.23 Lewisville8/1/1990

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.95DPAR

1) Bay, Justin 12 2) Galvan, Eleazar 12

3) Null, Hunter 12 4) Penny, Evan 12

36.76 42.20 29.28 29.71

A2 2:41.31FASS

1) Arcayna, Sam 11 2) Archer, Owen 12

3) Brown, Marshall 11 4) Stolba, Evan 11

39.65 46.25 32.82 42.59

B3 3:04.62WEST

1) Brubaker, Ryan 12 2) Mcdonald, Christopher 11

3) Mims, Mason 11 4) Molo, Gabriel 12

54.27 41.80 51.57 36.98

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 22.75 W Liam Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 27.23 Cleigh Pascoe8/1/1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 131 25.66Avila, Gerardo

STEP 132 25.88Barber, Dillon

FASS 143 26.00Smith, Jack

LWVI 134 27.29Busby, Elliott

CARS 135 27.62Barcellano, Miguel

FASS 136 27.77Nickel, William

COPE 137 28.11Kwon, Eugene

FASS 148 28.34Feeney, Rory

A-UN 149 28.83Nicholas, Collin

DOLP 1410 29.02Hurst, Colby

FASS 1411 29.29Archer, Hayden

FASS 1412 29.32Backus, Carson

CARS 1313 29.79Ursini, Milo

DOLP 1314 29.94Travis, Austin

UNA 1415 30.86Deelena, Reese

OTHE 1316 31.11Yiu, Berkley

GRNB 1317 31.84Rupp, Gabriel

Sthlk Stingrays 1318 32.27Khalil, Adam

FASS 1419 32.43Petruska, Nicholas

GRNB 1320 32.62D'Souza, Daniel

CARS 1321 34.61Wilburn, John

Splash 1322 35.51Nguyen, Albert

FM Blue Fins 1423 35.77Deylasingh, Marcus

FASS 1324 37.11Feeney, Tate

DPAR 1425 37.12Brown, Christopher

OTHE 1326 40.02Hofhiens, Jacob

OTHE 1327 45.67Stroup, Dalton

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 49.69 W Liam Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 1:00.52 Sean Dowling/McKinney Sea Lion8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STEP 131 58.27Barber, Dillon

27.72 30.55

LWVI 132 58.47Busby, Elliott

28.01 30.46

COPE 143 59.12Kwon, Jun

28.80 30.32

GTSA 144 1:00.12Tullos, Paul

28.37 31.75

COPE 135 1:00.43Kwon, Eugene

29.08 31.35

FASS 146 1:02.39Backus, Carson

30.19 32.20

UNA 137 1:02.96Fields, Michael

30.03 32.93

FASS 148 1:03.18Feeney, Rory

29.67 33.51

Sthlk Stingrays 149 1:03.28Moore, Michael

30.45 32.83

GRNB 1310 1:03.61Heiner, Will

28.55 35.06

FM Blue Fins 1311 1:04.52James, Caleb

30.34 34.18

A-UN 1312 1:04.67Sharp, Ryan

30.48 34.19

ACCM 1313 1:05.68Phillips, Brodi

30.48 35.20

DPAR 1314 1:06.61Vasquez, Peyton

32.23 34.38

DOLP 1315 1:06.71Travis, Austin

31.18 35.53

UNA 1416 1:07.85Deelena, Reese

30.92 36.93

WEST 1317 1:21.02Anzueto, Joshua

36.28 44.74

WEST 1318 1:35.67Lebeau, Ryan

39.09 56.58

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 2:02.36 W Fernando Zambrano1/17/2009

TAAF METERS: 2:15.95 Joey Broussard/Fst8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTRO 141 2:08.66Laforge, Seth

29.36 32.41 33.73 33.16

UNA 132 2:13.40Fields, Michael

31.17 33.98 34.40 33.85

LWVI 133 2:17.07Busby, Elliott

30.09 33.08 36.45 37.45

GRNB 134 2:18.15Fauber, David

29.98 34.68 36.98 36.51

STEP 135 2:20.08Barber, Dillon

29.87 35.21 37.48 37.52

DPAR 136 2:22.05Gutierrez, Richard

32.27 35.92 37.34 36.52

FASS 147 2:22.43Backus, Carson

32.26 36.29 39.19 34.69

DPAR 148 2:28.75Null, Cade

32.26 37.79 39.60 39.10
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CARS 139 2:33.22Barcellano, Miguel

35.82 39.51 42.29 35.60

WEST 1310 3:10.39Anzueto, Joshua

40.85 53.46 55.55 40.53

WEST 1311 3:44.94Lebeau, Ryan

44.49 1:01.62 59.35 59.48
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 26.02 W Matthew Bitara1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 30.04 Joshua Ihde/Tclub8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 141 30.44Smith, Jack

GRNB 132 30.73Fauber, David

DOLP 143 31.11Hurst, Colby

FASS 134 32.12Nickel, William

COPE 145 32.16Kwon, Jun

CARS 136 32.69Barcellano, Miguel

FASS 147 33.45Archer, Hayden

A-UN 138 33.88Sharp, Ryan

A-UN 149 35.07Nicholas, Collin

GRNB 1310 36.22Rupp, Gabriel

LWVI 1311 36.36Moore, Ryan

GRNB 1312 37.96D'Souza, Daniel

DOLP 1313 39.01Travis, Austin

FM Blue Fins 1414 39.91Deylasingh, Marcus

ACCM 1315 40.11Phillips, Brodi

Splash 1316 41.82Nguyen, Albert

DPAR 1417 43.68Brown, Christopher

FASS 1318 44.07Feeney, Tate

OTHE 1319 45.48Hofhiens, Jacob

OTHE 1320 54.88Stroup, Dalton

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 29.66 W Liam Garrott1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 34.08 Wes Frontz/Bcs8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 14*1 31.77Tullos, Paul

DPAR 13*1 31.77Avila, Gerardo

MTRO 143 34.89Laforge, Seth

OTHE 134 35.59Yiu, Berkley

GRNB 145 35.82Lillagore, Benjamin

DPAR 136 35.83Gutierrez, Richard

FASS 147 36.30Feeney, Rory

DPAR 148 37.17Null, Cade

LWVI 139 37.97Moore, Ryan

CARS 1310 38.20Ursini, Milo

GRNB 1311 39.40D'Souza, Daniel

ACCM 1312 39.77Phillips, Brodi

FASS 1413 40.52Petruska, Nicholas

Sthlk Stingrays 1314 41.81Khalil, Adam

CARS 1315 43.35Wilburn, John

Splash 1316 47.34Nguyen, Albert

FASS 1317 48.16Feeney, Tate

A-UN 1418 48.27Quillin, Alexander

FM Blue Fins 14--- DQDeylasingh, Marcus

OTHE 13--- DQHofhiens, Jacob

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 24.98 W Matthew Bitara1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 29.10 Adam Main/Bay City7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 141 30.06Smith, Jack

FASS 132 30.51Nickel, William

A-UN 133 31.39Sharp, Ryan

DPAR 134 32.20Vasquez, Peyton

GRNB 135 32.37Heiner, Will

FASS 146 32.95Archer, Hayden

Sthlk Stingrays 147 32.97Moore, Michael

FM Blue Fins 138 34.38James, Caleb

UNA 149 34.64Deelena, Reese

GRNB 1310 35.54Rupp, Gabriel

A-UN 1411 42.54Quillin, Alexander

OTHE 13--- DQYiu, Berkley

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 57.04 W Matthew Bitara1/16/2010

TAAF METERS: 1:06.19 Joshua Ihde/Trophy Club8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA 141 1:06.13Tullos, Paul

30.93 35.20

DPAR 132 1:06.51Avila, Gerardo

31.59 34.92

GRNB 133 1:08.81Fauber, David

30.76 38.05

COPE 144 1:10.06Kwon, Jun

32.46 37.60

GRNB 145 1:11.09Lillagore, Benjamin

32.38 38.71

FM Blue Fins 136 1:13.16James, Caleb

34.25 38.91

CARS 137 1:13.52Ursini, Milo

34.61 38.91

DPAR 138 1:13.58Gutierrez, Richard

34.71 38.87

DOLP 149 1:13.72Hurst, Colby

32.35 41.37

Sthlk Stingrays 1410 1:13.76Moore, Michael

33.71 40.05

DPAR 1411 1:13.88Null, Cade

34.25 39.63

COPE 1312 1:15.14Kwon, Eugene

35.16 39.98

DPAR 1313 1:15.15Vasquez, Peyton

34.50 40.65

UNA 1314 1:15.69Fields, Michael

34.58 41.11

GRNB 1315 1:15.84Heiner, Will

34.07 41.77

LWVI 1316 1:17.83Moore, Ryan

36.87 40.96
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 1417 1:37.86Brown, Christopher

46.26 51.60

WEST 1318 1:44.35Anzueto, Joshua

46.78 57.57

WEST 13--- DQLebeau, Ryan

53.12 1:01.37
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:40.78 W Huntsville1/17/2009

M Bitara, C Slaven, F Zambrano

TAAF METERS: 1:51.18 Bay City8/1/1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.36DPAR

1) Avila, Gerardo 13 2) Gutierrez, Richard 13

3) Null, Cade 14 4) Vasquez, Peyton 13

30.04 29.66 28.51 26.15

A2 1:56.96FASS

1) Archer, Hayden 14 2) Backus, Carson 14

3) Nickel, William 13 4) Petruska, Nick 14

29.88 31.74 28.15 27.19

A3 2:00.22Sthlk Stingrays

1) Khalil, Adam 13 2) Moore, Michael 14

3) Paulsen, Brady 12 4) Landry, Zane 12

31.98 28.35 30.93 28.96

A4 2:03.11GRNB

1) D'Souza, Daniel 13 2) Fauber, David 13

3) Heiner, Will 13 4) Nichols, Gabe 13

30.99 32.87 32.05 27.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 1:53.09 W Huntsville1/17/2009

M Bitara, C Slaven, F Zambrano

TAAF METERS: 2:07.09 Bay City8/1/1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.23DPAR

1) Avila, Gerardo 13 2) Gutierrez, Richard 13

3) Null, Cade 14 4) Vasquez, Peyton 13

32.42 31.33 32.20 28.28

B2 2:08.46GRNB

1) D'Souza, Daniel 13 2) Fauber, David 13

3) Heiner, Will 13 4) Lillagore, Ben 14

30.69 35.32 31.73 30.72

A3 2:13.65FASS

1) Archer, Hayden 14 2) Backus, Carson 14

3) Nickel, William 13 4) Petruska, Nick 14

32.13 40.29 32.41 28.82

A4 2:20.37Sthlk Stingrays

1) Landry, Zane 12 2) Khalil, Adam 13

3) Moore, Michael 14 4) Paulsen, Brady 12

36.14 43.00 30.57 30.66

 
Men 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 21.70 W Chad Brandon1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 24.60 James Braddock/Trophy Club7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 171 22.74Manuel, Riley

WEST 152 24.26Ramirez, Joel

OTHE 153 24.39Fletcher, Vincent

A-UN 174 24.99Cosper, Ty

A-UN 165 25.40Russell, Zyan

WEST 156 25.44Ding, Xiaoyang

GRNB 157 25.47Castillo, Jaxon

OTHE 158 25.65Cobin, Jevonn

FASS 159 25.84Urbine, Austin

WEST 1510 26.15Cooney, Tyler

WEST 1511 26.43Wen, Gary

CARS 1512 26.84Ursini, Anthony

CBA 1513 27.46Flores, Eric

GRLD 1514 27.47Zuniga, Andres

FASS 1515 28.46Ubl, Ryan

ACCM 1516 29.14Walker, Dawson

OTHE 1517 29.32Gallinat, John

OTHE 1618 29.56Tatro, Trent

DD 1519 30.72Whitaker, Joshua

WEST 1520 32.08Molo, Cameron

OTHE 1521 32.11Vick, Caden

Splash 1522 33.32Ly, Kevin

 
Men 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 48.84 W Chad Brandon1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 56.56 Joe St. Legar8/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 171 50.38Manuel, Riley

23.76 26.62

DPAR 172 52.12Manuel, Arden

24.26 27.86

ELCM 153 53.38Peterson, Kyle

25.64 27.74

WEST 154 54.13Ramirez, Joel

25.24 28.89

LWVI 165 54.43Busby, Collin

25.95 28.48

A-UN 176 55.42Cosper, Ty

26.64 28.78

LWVI 167 57.21Moore, John

27.36 29.85

WEST 158 57.80Cooney, Tyler

27.97 29.83

CARS 159 57.99Ursini, Anthony

27.62 30.37

WEST 1510 58.04Ding, Xiaoyang

27.49 30.55

DD 1611 59.83Escudero, Elvyn

28.47 31.36

CBA 1512 1:00.43Flores, Eric

27.96 32.47

GRNB 1513 1:01.30Delaney, Jonah

29.60 31.70

WEST 1514 1:01.50Wen, Gary

29.57 31.93

PLAN 1515 1:01.54Wille, Nathan

29.16 32.38
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(Men 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRLD 1516 1:03.81Zuniga, Andres

30.32 33.49

OTHE 1617 1:04.07Tatro, Trent

29.97 34.10

FASS 1518 1:05.63Ubl, Ryan

32.11 33.52

OTHE 1519 1:05.82Roberson, Mark

30.10 35.72

ACCM 1520 1:06.89Walker, Dawson

30.69 36.20

OTHE 1521 1:10.62Vick, Caden

33.16 37.46

DPAR 1522 1:14.52Higginbotham, Kyle

34.59 39.93

DEN 1523 1:14.65Jeffers, Dillon

35.62 39.03

Splash 1524 1:14.88Ly, Kevin

32.07 42.81
 
Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 1:52.67 W Brandon Baron1/19/2014

TAAF METERS: 2:09.73 Juan Gonzalez8/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LWVI 161 1:58.45Busby, Collin

26.87 29.90 30.83 30.85

WEST 152 2:03.62Ramirez, Joel

26.95 31.05 32.79 32.83

DD 163 2:14.76Escudero, Elvyn

28.82 34.31 36.35 35.28

GRNB 154 2:16.92Delaney, Jonah

30.38 34.51 36.82 35.21

OTHE 165 2:18.40Tatro, Trent

30.56 34.12 36.62 37.10

PLAN 156 2:20.43Wille, Nathan

30.76 34.65 38.82 36.20

GRLD 157 2:29.50Zuniga, Andres

31.66 37.58 40.34 39.92

DPAR 158 2:40.35Higginbotham, Kyle

36.59 39.97 41.97 41.82

 
Men 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 27.50 W Casey Green1/19/2014

TAAF METERS: 30.42 Rober Gernenz/Colny8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 171 26.47WManuel, Riley

ALIC 172 27.74Perez, Aaren

OTHE 153 30.36Fletcher, Vincent

GRNB 154 30.73Castillo, Jaxon

A-UN 175 31.87Cosper, Ty

WEST 156 33.37Cooney, Tyler

WEST 157 33.43Wen, Gary

CBA 158 34.00Flores, Eric

OTHE 159 37.77Vick, Caden

WEST 1510 45.37Molo, Cameron

LWVI 16--- DQMoore, John

 
Men 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 27.41 W Chad Brandon1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 32.06 James Braddock/Trophy Club8/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 15*1 31.64Cobin, Jevonn

A-UN 16*1 31.64Russell, Zyan

WEST 153 34.48Ding, Xiaoyang

CARS 154 34.89Britton, Grady

ACCM 155 37.58Walker, Dawson

FASS 156 37.63Ubl, Ryan

DD 157 40.31Whitaker, Joshua

DEN 158 40.77Jeffers, Dillon

OTHE 159 42.76Gallinat, John

Splash 1510 43.68Ly, Kevin

OTHE 1511 45.39Florea, Alexandru Grego

 
Men 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 24.81 W Logan Sheffield1/19/2013

TAAF METERS: 28.67 J. Davenport/Fst8/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALIC 171 24.85Perez, Aaren

DPAR 172 25.07Manuel, Arden

ELCM 153 26.79Peterson, Kyle

OTHE 154 27.14Fletcher, Vincent

FASS 155 27.19Urbine, Austin

LWVI 166 28.47Busby, Collin

A-UN 167 29.17Russell, Zyan

GRNB 158 30.46Delaney, Jonah

DD 169 30.59Escudero, Elvyn

PLAN 1510 31.84Wille, Nathan

CBA 1511 32.22Flores, Eric

OTHE 1512 35.79Gallinat, John

 
Men 15-17 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 59.29 W Casey Green1/19/2014

TAAF METERS: 1:06.07 M. Fleniken-91 & K. Welch-947/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALIC 171 58.65WPerez, Aaren

26.72 31.93

DPAR 172 59.92Manuel, Arden

27.44 32.48

ELCM 153 1:03.59Peterson, Kyle

28.82 34.77

LWVI 164 1:04.35Moore, John

28.86 35.49

OTHE 155 1:05.68Cobin, Jevonn

31.67 34.01

FASS 156 1:06.31Urbine, Austin

30.76 35.55

CARS 157 1:08.95Ursini, Anthony

32.84 36.11

CARS 158 1:09.13Britton, Grady

32.40 36.73

OTHE 159 1:21.16Roberson, Mark

38.28 42.88
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(Men 15-17 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DPAR 15--- DQHigginbotham, Kyle

41.21 45.40
 
Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:36.36 W Unattached1/19/2013

L Sheffield, D Redman, X Ramirez, D Frazier

TAAF METERS: 1:46.47 Trophy Club7/1/1994

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.25WEST

1) Cooney, Tyler 15 2) Ding, Xiaoyang 15

3) Ramirez, Joel 15 4) Wen, Gary 15

31.46 25.39 25.55 23.85

 
Men 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 1:49.75 W Lake Jackson1/14/2012

A Seymour, J Gonzales, D Bradshaw, L Sheffield

TAAF METERS: 2:00.99 Angleton7/1/1994

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.18WEST

1) Cooney, Tyler 15 2) Ding, Xiaoyang 15

3) Ramirez, Joel 15 4) Wen, Gary 15

30.70 32.88 31.96 22.64

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 23.41 W Michael Montez1/18/2015

TAAF METERS: 24.61 Mike Gough2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEN 181 22.83WSuarez, Rafael

WEST 212 29.62Blanco, Francisco

WEST 213 31.27Jones, Vanarthur

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 52.46 W Michael Montez1/18/2015

TAAF METERS: 54.91 Mike Gough2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 211 1:05.68Blanco, Francisco

29.65 36.03

UNA 202 1:06.23Munro, Zach

32.35 33.88
 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 1:56.52 W Joshua McDaniel1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sthlk Stingrays 201 1:53.32WAnderson, Drew

1:04.81 48.51
 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 27.10 W Nick Vollmer1/17/2009

TAAF METERS: 30.29 J. Kelan Holloway/La Porte7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB 231 31.64Teel, Kieth

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 30.33 W Carson Howard1/19/2014

TAAF METERS: 33.73 Sean White - EL Paso7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB 231 36.46Teel, Kieth

WEST 212 36.85Blanco, Francisco

WEST 213 41.31Jones, Vanarthur

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 25.25 W Michael Montez1/18/2015

TAAF METERS: 28.07 Sean White/El Paso7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEN 181 24.78WSuarez, Rafael

BB 232 30.83Teel, Kieth

UNA 203 32.36Munro, Zach

WEST 214 36.55Jones, Vanarthur

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 1:00.55 W Carson Howard1/18/2015

TAAF METERS: 1:02.44 Larry Brown8/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEN 181 1:06.33Suarez, Rafael

27.90 38.43

UNA 202 1:23.39Munro, Zach

38.03 45.36
 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 23.97 W Vi Nguyen1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 251 27.35Smith, Rushed

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 32.06 W Landon Howard1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 251 34.76Smith, Rushed

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 27.01 W Landon Howard1/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 251 33.13Smith, Rushed

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 24.05 W Jason Bassett1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 381 28.49Lunt, David

WEST 392 29.99Lawrence, Kyle

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 32.33 W Bryan Hohne1/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 381 36.40Lunt, David

WEST 392 36.83Lawrence, Kyle

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 31.38 W James Sephton1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 391 39.58Lawrence, Kyle

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNA 381 32.15Lunt, David
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Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 26.14 W Brad Freels1/17/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELCM 401 45.38Beal, Keith

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 411 1:00.25Gulledge, Billy

29.05 31.20

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 43.30 W Abners Perez1/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 411 33.25WGulledge, Billy

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 23.14 W Steve Wood1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 511 36.34Koszegi, Lorin

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 50.04 W Steve Wood1/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 541 1:09.04Taylor, Michael

32.81 36.23
 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 2:03.56 W Steve Wood1/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST 511 1:40.38WKoszegi, Lorin

1:02.15 38.23
 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 25.88 W Steve Wood1/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNB 511 32.45Leslie, Kevin

OTHE 542 42.05Taylor, Michael

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 29.79 W Steve Wood1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 541 40.11Taylor, Michael

WEST 512 40.63Koszegi, Lorin

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 25.21 W Steve Wood1/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNB 511 31.04Leslie, Kevin

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 27.13 W Gary Cates1/17/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB 551 34.43Butler, Richard

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFOR 551 26.81Wood, Steve

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 37.06 W Stephen McLinden1/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB 551 38.47Butler, Richard

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Winter Games: 29.60 W Gary Cates1/17/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFOR 551 25.83WWood, Steve

BB 552 40.50Butler, Richard

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 611 30.36Greenwell, Joe

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 611 1:06.52Greenwell, Joe

1:08.54

OTHE 622 1:16.55Hart, Terry

37.13 39.42

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 621 2:43.50Hart, Terry

1:30.64 1:12.86

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 1:01.00 W Willy Robson1/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 611 36.31WGreenwell, Joe

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Winter Games: 1:04.19 W Willy Robson1/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 601 37.58WMclinden, Stephen

RST 612 39.73WGreenwell, Joe

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 611 35.21Greenwell, Joe

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 36.97 W Ken Pipkin1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 721 39.95Thatcher, Sanford

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

Winter Games: 45.32 W Sanford Thatcher1/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FASS 721 47.01Thatcher, Sanford

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 39.91 W Lawrence Mandell1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 791 40.99Mandell, Lawrence
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Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Winter Games: 1:34.77 W Lawrence Mandell1/19/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 791 1:37.83Mandell, Lawrence

43.57 54.26
 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTHE 791 1:07.08Mandell, Lawrence

 
Men 40 & Over 100 Yard IM

Winter Games: 56.41 W Steve Wood1/18/2015

TAAF METERS: 1:06.47 Steve Heck7/1/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFOR 551 58.63Wood, Steve

26.52 32.11

FASS 412 1:09.23Gulledge, Billy

31.32 37.91

GRNB 513 1:13.18Leslie, Kevin

33.28 39.90

FASS 724 1:43.94Thatcher, Sanford

49.23 54.71

OTHE 60--- DQMclinden, Stephen

47.48 47.10

 
Men 18 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Winter Games: 1:42.75 W Unattached1/19/2014

S Wood, C Howard, L Howard, J Sephton

TAAF METERS: 1:45.26 Bedford2000

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.59WEST

30.78 29.82 30.18 29.81

A2 2:51.48ANGL

1) Dean, Timothy 35 2) Weiss, Kelby 28

3) Roberts, Bryan 36 4) Green, Jason 42

35.26 50.85 47.18 38.19

 
Men 18 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

Winter Games: 1:47.23 W Unattached1/19/2014

S Wood, L Howard, C Howard, J Sephton

TAAF METERS: 1:59.55 Rosenberg8/1/1990

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.86WEST

1) Blanco, Francisco 21 2) Jones, Vanarthur 21

3) Hall, Stephen 23 4) Smith, Rushed 25

1:11.67 30.87 29.66 28.66


